
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 16-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : DODLA SRIKANTH

H.NO.1-87/1. TANK ROAD.

SULTHANBAD

PEDDAPALLI

Telangana

DODLA THRILOK PATEL

-…...

PH: 9966141040

KRM-JI-26 3639C.Code : 27935

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

8-82/7/18/A/5/1,  Buypass Road, KARIMNAGAR,TS- 505001,

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

14-Mar-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

KRMWSJCB26 966JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5310ELJA039017

Model No : 5310 4WD

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.02 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.03 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.04 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.05 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.06 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.07 Air Cleaner. ASSEMBLY 7 ISJ16221 2,640.68 3,116.00237.661.00 237.66 0.0084213920 9.0 0.03,116.00

9.08 HOSE CLAMPRE73583 61.02 72.005.491.00 5.49 0.0073079990 9.0 0.072.00

9.09 GAS OPERATED CYLINDERE218643 1,989.83 2,348.00179.082.00 179.08 0.0084209100 9.0 0.01,174.00

9.010 LATCH. HOODSJ17546 257.63 304.0023.191.00 23.19 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0304.00

9.011 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER KIRE271456 2,418.64 2,854.00217.681.00 217.68 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,854.00

9.012 CAPS CREWL157635 105.08 124.009.462.00 9.46 0.0073181500 9.0 0.062.00

9.013 TRM OIL 1 LTR -EXTREME PY10884 689.83 814.0062.082.00 62.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0407.00

9.014 SEAL. MFWD AXLE SHAFT RE282355 572.03 675.0051.481.00 51.48 0.0084879000 9.0 0.0675.00

9.015 SEAL. MFWD AXLE SHAFT RE282386 351.69 415.0031.651.00 31.65 0.0084879000 9.0 0.0415.00

9.016 BUSHINGL114652 532.20 628.0047.901.00 47.90 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0628.00

9.017 MINIATURE BLADE ELECT57M7690 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

9.018 DRAIN PLUG WITH MAGNL169940 163.56 193.0014.721.00 14.72 0.0073269099 9.0 0.0193.00

9.019 SEALING WASHERZ104508 101.69 120.009.151.00 9.15 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0120.00

9.020 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 162.71 192.0014.642.00 14.64 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.021 TIE BANDR139947 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

9.022 SCREW. MACHINE21M7362 11.86 14.001.072.00 1.07 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

9.023 COOLANT 1 LIT CAN (NEPY0746 202.54 239.0018.231.00 18.23 0.0038200000 9.0 0.0239.00

9.024 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0024 720.34 850.0064.832.00 64.83 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0425.00

9.025 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 1,644.07 1,940.00147.975.00 147.97 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0388.00

Services

Spares  Total 38 16,160.16 1,454.42 1,454.42 0.00 19,069.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5E
1 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,800.00137.291,525.42Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5E2 137.29 0.009.0 0.01,800.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 900.0068.64762.71Power Steering Cylinder R&R MFWD-5E3 68.64 0.009.0 0.0900.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:
CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369 Spares.Total : 19,069.00

2584.74 3,050.000.00232.620.000.003.00Service Total 232.62

Grand Total : 41 18,744.88 1,687.04 1,687.04 0.00 22,119.00
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Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Twenty Two Thousand One Hundred and Nineteen  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

Rupees :

Total : 22,119.00

0.00Round Off :

3,050.00Lab.Charges  :

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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